
Results Sheet

Election: Student Officer Elections 2026
Post: Student Officer Elections 2026

Total Valid Vote 4173 Places 4 Quota 834.6
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Sol Badruddin 804 2 806 2 808 0 808 0 808 1 809 3 812 -10.2 801.8 0 801.8 0 801.8 0 801.8 0 801.8 0 801.8 0 801.8 0 801.8 0 801.8 0 801.8
Will Jones 724 1 725 1 726 3 729 4 733 2 735 8 743 0 743 22 765 19 784 -14 770 0 770 0 770 0 770 0 770 0 770 0 770
Lauren Goadby 382 1 383 1 384 0 384 2 386 8 394 4 398 0 398 14 412 13 425 3.72 428.72 19 447.72 28 475.72 40 515.72 22 537.72 -46.59 491.13 0 491.13
Fin Deane 356 2 358 1 359 2 361 2 363 2 365 2 367 0 367 9 376 7 383 1.86 384.86 28 412.86 14 426.86 30 456.86 13.93 470.79 5 475.79 0 475.79
Joseph Higgitt 339 0 339 1 340 0 340 1 341 1 342 6 348 0 348 9 357 10 367 1.86 368.86 37 405.86 21 426.86 17 443.86 21 464.86 5 469.86 0 469.86
Kevin Vincent 311 1 312 0 312 2 314 1 315 3 318 14 332 0 332 6 338 16 354 2.79 356.79 5 361.79 9 370.79 20 390.79 -390.79 0 0 0 0 0
William Pearmain 247 1 248 2 250 1 251 1 252 5 257 3 260 0 260 8 268 5 273 0.93 273.93 9 282.93 -282.93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Naba Tariq 223 1 224 6 230 4 234 9 243 1 244 7 251 1 252 5 257 22 279 1.86 280.86 20 300.86 9 309.86 -309.86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Hannah Ponting 186 0 186 1 187 4 191 3 194 3 197 10 207 0 207 3 210 5 215 0.93 215.93 -215.93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brandt Lees-Warley 138 0 138 1 139 0 139 0 139 3 142 1 143 0 143 -143 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Srishti Chopra 126 0 126 1 127 6 133 0 133 4 137 11 148 0 148 8 156 -156 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shashwati Bhosale 121 0 121 0 121 4 125 1 126 1 127 -127 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sophia Cullender 60 0 60 2 62 0 62 1 63 -63 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Md Farhan Khan 55 1 56 0 56 2 58 -58 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Aishi Laha 50 2 52 0 52 -52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tilly Rose Taylor 33 0 33 -33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Godson Joseph Johnson 9 -9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Siddique Saduddin Sayed 7 -7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vaylon Saldanha 2 -2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Non-Transferable Differences 0 6 6 14 20 24 44 33 77 29 106 58 164 9.2 173.2 59 232.2 59 291.2 0.05 291.25 97.93 389.18 201.93 591.11 202.86 793.97 333.86 1127.83 36.59 1164.42 0 1164.42


